
 
       

KWAOR Business Partners | 2026 



 
Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partners 

Home Improvement Contact Phone Email 

All Dry Services of RI Edward Smith 401-317-0641 edward.smith@myalldry.com 

Inspire Closets of RI Marc Sherman 401-895-9357     info@inspiredclosetsri.com 

Royal Flush Pipelining Joseph Sbardella 401-339-8062 joes@royalflushpipelining.com 

Smoke Cert. Solutions Jon Tetrault 401-651-2986 hello@smokecertsolutions.com 

Inspectors Contact Phone Email 

HomePro Inspections of RI Corp Hank Richter 401-474-2007 inspector@homeprorhodeisland.com 

Insurance Contact Phone Email 

Carey, Richmond & Viking Insurance Mary Caruso 401-318-0600 mcaruso@crvinsurance.com 

Law Offices/Title Companies Contact Phone Email 

Caputi Law Group Jennifer Caputi 401-250-5353 jcaputi@caputilaw.com 

D’Ellena Law Office Melissa D’Ellena 401-885-3800 melissa@dellenalaw.com 

LaPlante Sowa Goldman Brian LaPlante 401-273-0200 blaplante@lsglaw.com 

Marinosci Law Group John Sheehan 401-255-7371 closing@marinoscilaw.com 

Priority Title Company Scott Denelle 401-741-8245 team@prioritytitlecompany.com 

The Law Office of Sean C. Donohue Sean C. Donohue 860-961-4797 sean@seandonohuelaw.com 
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Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partners 

Mortgage Lenders Contact Phone Email 

Barrett Financial Group Andrew Orton 435-579-5430 aorton@barrettfinancial.com           

Annie-Mac Mortgage Susan Pagliarini 401-440-5626 suepag@annie-mac.com 

Coastal One Credit Union Mark McLaughlin 401-640-6933 mark.mcliaughlin@coastal1.org 

CMG Home Loans Joe Impagliazzo 401-312-3876 joe.impagliazzo@shamrockcmg.com 

CMG Home Loans Ron Volpe 401-954-6050 ron.volpe@shamrockcmg.com 

Embrace Home Loans Jonathan Bellemore 401-529-4482 jbellemore@embracehomeloans.com 

Embrace Home Loans Jeff Gaccione 401-419-6734 jeffg@embracehomeloans.com 

Embrace Home Loans Daniel Kenyon 401-378-0441 dkenyon@embracehomeloans.com 

Greenwood Credit Union Michael Aurecchia 401-562-2795 maurecchia@greenwoodcu.org 

HarborOne Mortgage Christian Blaney 401-263-6170 cblaney@harborone.com 

Mortgage Equity Partners Charles Adams 401-932-8899 cadams@meploans.com 

Movement Mortgage Marc Almeida 401-487-9673 marc.almeida@movement.com 

Movement Mortgage Adam Dellemonico 339-234-2988 adam.dellemonico@movement.com 

Navigant Credit Union Freddie Almeida 401-413-5434 falmeida@navigantcu.org 

Ocean State Credit Union Thomas Carroll 401-265-5459 tcarroll@oceanstatecu.org 

Province Mortgage Associates Jayne Furlong 401-345-3305 jfurlong@provincemortgage.com 

U.S. Bank Stephen Tetzner 401-447-4367 stephen.tetzner@usbank.com 

Washington Trust Anthony Amaral 401-559-9006 amamaral@washtrust.com 

Westerly Community Credit Union Shannon Melchione 401-363-2440 smelchione@westerlyccu.com 

Real Estate School Contact Phone Email 

RI School of Real Estate Bill Fain 401-603-0180 Bill@FanREI.com 
 

Highlighted Business Affiliates are also our Star Sponsors. 

 

If you or someone you know would make a good fit as a Kent Washington Association of REALTORS® Business Partner, please contact Kathleen Papp, 

Membership Director at 401.885.9300 or kathleen@kwaor.realtor. 
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